
Formal Bid Buyer: 5/22/12 A.H

Department

  (Print)  

Date

Approved By  Signature 

Road and Bridge 

BID #12-047

Paving Rock for the Road and Bridge Department

Bid Opening: June 28, 2012

Jobe Materials, L.P.

Cemex Construction Materials South LLC

Gade C Grade F Total CostVendors

$88,235.25

$75,390.50

$93,460.95

$79,340.70

$181,696.20

$154,731.20


