BID #12-047 Paving Rock for the Road and Bridge Department Bid Opening: June 28, 2012

Vendors	Gade C	Grade F	Total Cost
Cemex Construction Materials South LLC	\$88,235.25	\$93,460.95	\$181,696.20
Jobe Materials, L.P.	\$75,390.50	\$79,340.70	\$154,731.20

Approved By Signature	(Print)
Road and Bridge Department	Date
Formal Bid Buyer:	5/22/12 A.H